Timetables for South Yorkshire Service Number 765

Valid from 13/05/2024 until further notice

765: Grenoside - Bradfield School

Monday to Friday

Service No.:
Notes:

Grenoside, Creswick Lane
Stop code: 370027180

Wadsley, Langsett Ave
Stop code: 370025471

Grenoside, Norfolk Hill btm
Stop code: 370021268

Fox Hill Crescent Top
Stop code: 370027045

Middlewood, Winn Gardens
Stop code: 370020529

Bradfield School
Stop code: 370026892

SD Schooldays only

765: Bradfield School - Grenoside

Monday to Friday

Service No.:
Notes:

Bradfield School
Stop code: 370026892

Middlewood, Winn Gardens
Stop code: 370020532

Hillsborough Intc
Stop code: 370010228

Fox Hill Crescent Top
Stop code: 370021291

Grenoside, Sch La
Stop code: 370021265

Grenoside, Yew Lane/Stocks Hill
Stop code: 370027534

Sb Schooldays only

765
SD

0718

0723

0730

0745

0800

765
SD

1505

1520

1531

1539

1549

765
SD

0807

0810

0825

765
SD

1505

1517

1524



