# **Timetables for South Yorkshire Service Number 765**

Valid from 13/05/2024 until further notice

## 765: Grenoside - Bradfield School

#### **Monday to Friday**

Service No.:	765	765
Notes:	SD	SD
Grenoside, Creswick Lane Stop code: 370027180	0718	
Wadsley, Langsett Ave Stop code: 370025471		0807
Grenoside, Norfolk Hill btm Stop code: 370021268	0723	
Fox Hill Crescent Top Stop code: 370027045	0730	
Middlewood, Winn Gardens Stop code: 370020529	0745	0810
Bradfield School Stop code: 370026892	0800	0825

## 765: Bradfield School - Grenoside

Schooldays only

#### **Monday to Friday**

SD

Service No.:	765	765
Notes:	SD	SD
Bradfield School Stop code: 370026892	1505	1505
Middlewood, Winn Gardens Stop code: 370020532	1520	1517
Hillsborough Intc Stop code: 370010228		1524
Fox Hill Crescent Top Stop code: 370021291	1531	
Grenoside, Sch La Stop code: 370021265	1539	
Grenoside, Yew Lane/Stocks Hill Stop code: 370027534	1549	

SD	Schooldays only	
30	Schoolady's only	